Estimated Value of Unredeemed Lost or Missing Bonds

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

$383m
S57m

S$532m
$234m
$3.0b

S421m
S$281m
S72m

$1.4b

S$745m
S113m
$129m
$1.0b

S478m
$226m
$209m
$319m
$337m
S97m

S469m
$523m
S$773m
S429m
$215m
$438m

Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

$80m
$148m
$225m
S96m
$695m
$162m
S1.5b
$735m
$60m
$837m
S312m
$314m
$840m
S75m
S357m
S62m
$480m
$2.1b
$233m
S50m
$656m
S$560m
S132m
S415M
$45m



