Estimated Value of Unredeemed Lost or Missing Bonds

Alabama	\$383m	Montana	\$80m
Alaska	\$57m	Nebraska	\$148m
Arizona	\$532m	Nevada	\$225m
Arkansas	\$234m	New Hampshire	\$96m
California	\$3.0b	New Jersey	\$695m
Colorado	\$421m	New Mexico	\$162m
Connecticut	\$281m	New York	\$1.5b
Delaware	\$72m	North Carolina	\$735m
Florida	\$1.4b	North Dakota	\$60m
Georgia	\$745m	Ohio	\$837m
Hawaii	\$113m	Oklahoma	\$312m
Idaho	\$129m	Oregon	\$314m
Illinois	\$1.0b	Pennsylvania	\$840m
Indiana	\$478m	Rhode Island	\$75m
lowa	\$226m	South Carolina	\$357m
Kansas	\$209m	South Dakota	\$62m
Kentucky	\$319m	Tennessee	\$480m
Louisiana	\$337m	Texas	\$2.1b
Maine	\$97m	Utah	\$233m
Maryland	\$469m	Vermont	\$50m
Massachusetts	\$523m	Virginia	\$656m
Michigan	\$773m	Washington	\$560m
Minnesota	\$429m	West Virginia	\$132m
Mississippi	\$215m	Wisconsin	\$415M
Missouri	\$438m	Wyoming	\$45m